Position

Sonographer I

Sonographer IV

Sonographer Ill

Sonographer Coordinator

Sonographer IV

Sonographer Il

Sonographer Il - Pd

Sonographer IV - Pd

Other Positions Held

Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Ultrasound

Ultrasound

Ultrasound

Ultrasound

Ultrasound

Ultrasound

Ultrasound

Ultrasound

Total Wages

$136,219

$127,770

$120,161

$116,106

$66,629

$38,236

$31,032

$30,064

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,789

$39,766

$39,062

$27,943

$10,745

$5,663

$4,617

$2,782



