Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sonographer II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ultrasound	\$136,219	\$21,789
Sonographer IV		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ultrasound	\$127,770	\$39,766
Sonographer III		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ultrasound	\$120,161	\$39,062
Sonographer Coordinator		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ultrasound	\$116,106	\$27,943
Sonographer IV		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ultrasound	\$66,629	\$10,745
Sonographer II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ultrasound	\$38,236	\$5,663
Sonographer III - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ultrasound	\$31,032	\$4,617
Sonographer IV - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ultrasound	\$30,064	\$2,782